
Week 2 Monday, February 25, 2019 Tuesday, February 26, 2019 Wednesday, February 27, 2019 Thursday, February 28, 2019 Friday, March 1, 2019

Fresh Hot Pizza

Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Fruit of the Day

Pizza

Ensalada 

Fruta del Dia

Week 3 Monday, March 4, 2019 Tuesday, March 5, 2019 Wednesday, March 6, 2019 Thursday, March 7, 2019 Friday, March 8, 2019

Chicago Footlong Hotdog Pasta Alfredo Loaded Cheddar Queso Nacho's Sweet & Sour Chicken Fresh Hot Pizza

Ketchup & Mustard Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing Corn Tortilla Chips, Sour Cream Steamed Rice Garden Greens Salad w/Corn & Dressing

Cheetos Fruit of the Day Shredded Lettuce,  Cheese & Boomba Corn Chilled Asian Broccoli Fruit of the Day

Baby Carrots & Dip Chocolate Chip Elf Grahams  Black Bean & Cotija Salsa Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Hotdog con Ketchup y Mostaza Pasta con salsa de alfredo Nachos con queso Pollo Agridulce Pizza

Cheetos, zanahorias ensalada , galletitas de chocolate chips, lechuga, queso,y maiz, ensalada de frijoles arroz y brocoli Ensalada 

Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia

Monday, March 11, 2019 Tuesday, March 12, 2019 Wednesday, March 13, 2019 Thursday, March 14, 2019 Friday, March 15, 2019

Golden Chicken Nuggets Sloppy Joe Shredded BBQ Sandwich Old Fashioned Soft Shell Beef Taco Fresh Hot Pizza

Ketchup & Ranch WG Bun WG Bun WG Tortilla. Shredded Lettuce & Cheese Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Funyuns Goldfish Pretzels Baked Beans CKC Youza Slaw & Baby Carrot Slims w/Dip Fruit of the Day

Baby Carrots & Dip Chilled Corn Boomba Salad Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Pedazitos de Pollo sandwich de carne molida Sandwich de BBQ carne Taco de carne con tortilla Pizza

Ketchup, zanahorias pretzels, ensalada de maiz frijoles fritos lechuga y quezo, ensalada y zanahorias Ensalada 

Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia

Week 5 Monday, March 18, 2019 Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Thursday, March 21, 2019 Friday, March 22, 2019

Breaded Chicken & Cheese Sandwich Nacho Cheese Scoops Creamy Mac & Cheese Old Fashioned Hamburger Fresh Hot Pizza

WG Bun & Ketchup Nacho Cheese Chicken, Tomatoes & Cilantro Dinner Roll WG Bun, Ketchup, Mustard & Pickle Rounds Garden Greens Salad & Dressing

Baby Carrots & Dip Tostitos Scoops Cucumbers w/Dip Cheetos Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day  Black Bean & Cotija Salsa Baby Carrots & Dip  Chilled Boomba Corn Salad

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Sandwich de pollo empanizado con queso Nachos de Pollo con queso, tomate,cilantro macaroni con queso hamburguesa Pizza

zanahorias tostitos , ensalada de frijoles negros pan, pepinos y zanahorias cheetos y ensalada de maiz Ensalada 

Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia

Week 6 Monday, March 25, 2019 Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Wednesday, March 27, 2019 Thursday, March 28, 2019 Friday, March 29, 2019

Chicken Fritter & Potato Wrap Taco in a Bag Mediterranean Rice Pilaf Meatball Sub Fresh Hot Pizza

WG Tortilla, Shredded Boomba Slaw & Cheese Nacho Cheese Chips & Seasoned Beef Mixed Garden Greens Salad w/Dressing WG Hot Dog Bun Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Crispy Cubes & Carrot Slims w/Dip Shredded Lettuce & Cheese Fruit of the Day Harvest Cheddar Sunchips Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day Black Bean & Cotija Salsa Baby Carrots & Dip

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Pollo con papas en tortilla Nachos con carne, lechuga, queso Arroz Mediteraneo sandwich de bolitas de carne Pizza

ensalada, zanahorias ensalada de frijoles negros con queso cotija ensalada chips, zanahorias Ensalada 

Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia

Skim & 1% milk choices offered daily        

Hot Lunch

Hot Lunch

Hot Lunch

Hot Lunch

Hot Lunch

March 2019 K-8 Pizza Friday Menu

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

           Menu is subject to infrequent changes   Questions? Call 651-453-1136 or visit our website at www.ckcgoodfood.com

Fresh, Healthy, Good Food
Every Day!


